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Request for Faculty Emeritus Status

Name:
Dennis Schmidt

Department:

Accounting

| wish to retire from my position as Professor
at the University of Northern lowa, effective 06/30/2019

UID:
406069

| have twenty (20) or more years of credible service in higher education. (List institutions and

dates of employment)

Inst Name

University of Wyoming
University of Northern lowa
University of Northern lowa
Montana State University
University of Otago (N2Z)

Start Date
09/01/1985
08/01/2008
08/01/1993
08/01/2005
05/01/1992

End Date
05/01/1992
06/01/2019
05/01/2005
05/01/2008
05/01/1993

College Senate Chair: Include a statement verifying that ten(10) years of meritorious service has
been concluded with the University of Northern lowa

lyer, Karthik NS

College Senate Chair

Approved and Accepted

Christ, Mary K

Department Head

Wilson, Leslie K
Dean of College

Petersen, Amy J
University Faculty Senate Chair

Wohlpart, Alfred J

Provost and Executive Vice President

Nook, Mark A

President

Attachments

02/08/2019 02:32 PM
Date

02/08/2019 03:59 PM
Date

02/12/2019 07:42 PM

Date

Date

Date

Date
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