Request for Faculty Emeritus Status

Name: Department: UID:
Dennis Schmidt Accounting 406069

I wish to retire from my position as Professor at the University of Northern Iowa, effective 06/30/2019

I have twenty (20) or more years of credible service in higher education. (List institutions and dates of employment)

Inst Name	Start Date	End Date
University of Wyoming	09/01/1985	05/01/1992
University of Northern Iowa	08/01/2008	06/01/2019
University of Northern Iowa	08/01/1993	05/01/2005
Montana State University	08/01/2005	05/01/2008
University of Otago (NZ)	05/01/1992	05/01/1993

College Senate Chair: Include a statement verifying that ten(10) years of meritorious service has been concluded with the University of Northern Iowa

lyer, Karthik NS 02/08/2019 02:32 PM

College Senate Chair Date

Approved and Accepted

Christ, Mary K 02/08/2019 03:59 PM

Department Head Date

Wilson, Leslie K 02/12/2019 07:42 PM

Dean of College Date

Petersen, Amy J

University Faculty Senate Chair Date

Wohlpart, Alfred J

Provost and Executive Vice President Date

Nook, Mark A

President Date

Attachments